
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.00
$1.20

H O T  F O O D
Plain Pie  
Cheese & Bacon  
Potato  
Spinach & Ricotta Roll  
Chicken Strips (2)  
Sausage Roll  
Party Pie or Sausage Roll 
Tomato Sauce 
BBQ Sauce 

.20

G LU T E N  F R E E  R A N G E
$5.50
$3.50

GF Pie  
GF Chicken Strips (2)  

S A N D W I C H E S  &  R O L L S
$2.50
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00

Cheese & Bacon Swirl Roll  
Egg & Lettuce  
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo  
Salad  
Chicken & Salad  

      Rolls - Extra
$5.00

TOASTED SANDWICHES
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00

$6.50
$7.00

Cheese  
Cheese, Tomato  
Cheese, Chicken, bbq sauce  
Ham Cheese & Tomato  

W R A P S
Salad  
Chicken Caesar  
1/2 Chicken Caesar  $3.50

Canteen Price List  as at  14/10/2019
Please note that  some i tems may not  be avai lable on some days and pr ices are subject  to change.  

Canteen Price List
B O N V I L L E  C A M P U S

$5.50
$4.50
$4.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$5.00
$5.50
$5.50

$6.50
$7.50
$7.50

$1.50
$2.50
$3.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$2.00
$2.00

B U R G E R S
BLT - Bacon,Lettuce,Tomato 
Cheeseburger   
Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo Burger  
Chicken Burger with Salad  
Cheeseburger with Salad  
Vegie Burger with Salad  

TOA S T E D  T U R K I S H
Cheese & Pesto  
Chicken, Cheese & Pesto  
Ham, Cheese & Tomato  

S A L A D  B OX E S
Fresh Salad Box  
Chicken Salad Box  
Chicken Caesar Box  

D R I N K S
Just Juice Poppers  
Orchy Juice Small  
Orchy Juice Large  
Mineral Water 
Water 750 ml  
Oak Flavoured Milk Small  
Oak Flavoured Milk Large  
Icebreak Flavoured Milk  
Iced Tea  

S N A C K S
Red Rock Deli Chips Large  
Doritos  

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00

.60

.60

.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.20
$1.80
$2.00
$2.50

S N AC K S  ( C O NT. )
Vegie Chips (GF ) 
Freshly Baked Mu�ns  
Tic Tacs  
Choc Chip Cookie  
Eucalyptus Drops  
Butter Menthol  

FROM THE FREEZER
Zooper Dooper  
Mini Calippo  
Ice Cream Cup (GF) 
Icy Twist  
Paddle Pop  
Frozen Yoghurt  
Choc Shaky Shake  

WEDNESDAY - NACHO DAY
Nachos (Vegetarian)  $4.50

FRIDAY -  SUSHI DAY
Chicken & Avocado Roll $3.50
Teriyaki Chicken Roll  $3.50
Tuna Roll  $3.50
Vegetable Roll  $3.50

O R D E R I N G  LU N C H
For online ordering go to 
www.flexischools.com.au or place 
your lunch order in the drop box 
at student reception before 9am.

COLLECTING ORDERS
Go to the “Lunch Order Express 
Lane” at the canteen. 

.30

$1.00




